
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 316-8750 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/28/2015 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:1/20/2016 1/20/2016

Title: Ratifying an emergency change order approval approved by the City Manager on December 23,2015,
as provided for under Section 2-797 (2) and 2-845 of the Code of Ordinances, authorizing a change
order in the amount of $9,285.54 for additional work required to complete the interior/exterior painting
of KW Fire and Police Department (ITB 15-023).

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Resolution 15-248, 4. Emergency Declaration, 5. Change
Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission1/20/2016 3 Pass

Ratifying an emergency change order approval approved by the City Manager on December
23,2015, as provided for under Section 2-797 (2) and 2-845 of the Code of Ordinances, authorizing a
change order in the amount of $9,285.54 for additional work required to complete the interior/exterior
painting of KW Fire and Police Department (ITB 15-023).

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

