
P2M General Contractor Services, Inc.

CGC#061700

13881 SW 39th Street  

Davie, FL  33330

Project:  Painting of Key West Fire Station & Police Station

Reference:  City of Key West PO# 080152

Change Order Summary for 3-Coat System

4 painters @ $17/hr x 50hrs $3,400.00

1 supervisor @ $25/hr x 50hrs $1,250.00

50 gallons of stain blocker @ $56/gallon $3,024.00

Insurance, Overhead & Profit $1,611.54

TOTAL $9,285.54


